PAGAMENTOS DEVOLVIDOS PELO BANCO

MES

NOME
ENIFE COSTA DE ASSIS
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MARIA RAYANE DA SILVA GALDINO
ELLEN LARRYSE NUNES AMORIM
THAMIRES EDUARDA CAVALCANTE BEZERRA

MAR

CPF.
Q0 xrx wxs_xx
0G5 *r* *xk_xx

115 F¥* whk k%

Q77 xxx wwk_xx

T AR

PROCESSO
23065.009721/2019-44
23065.009469/2019-73
23065.009878/2019-70
23065.009423/2019-54
23065.009469/2019-73

DESCRIGAO
BOLSA ORQUESTRA
BOLSA PROGRADUANDO
BOLSA EQUIPAMENTOS CULTURAIS
BOLSA INCLUIR
BOLSA PROGRADUANDO

MOTIVO CANCELAMENTO
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS
DADOS BANCARIOS INVALIDOS

MEMO
164/2019
168/2019
166/2019
167/2019
168/2019

DATA MEMO
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019
09/04/2019



